
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931003616 10PSSDA 19.30 4.20 81.06

1931003638P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.05 5.45 109.27

1931003668P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.07 3.70 74.26

1931003683P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.07 3.70 74.26

1931003700P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 10PSSDA 20.10 4.20 84.42

1931003720P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.04 4.55 91.18

1931003746P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.10 3.70 74.37

1931003765P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 20.11 4.20 84.46

1931003783P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.08 3.70 74.30

1931003828P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.06 3.70 74.22

1931003844P6 - (323-1795) City of Rosenberg LS No. 8 WSt Reconst 5PSSDB 20.05 4.20 84.21

1931003864P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.04 4.15 83.17

1931003887P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.01 4.55 91.05

1931003917P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 19.90 3.70 73.63

1931003936P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 7PSSDB 20.03 4.20 84.13

1931003957P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.01 4.15 83.04

1931003981P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 19.96 4.20 83.83

1931004012 5PSSDB 20.00 5.45 109.00

1513.86

5% -75.69

SUBTOTAL 1438.17

-$178.20

TOTAL $1259.97

Settlement
of payment

Yamila Avila 6/21/2025

R005478

0

D145

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD

P6 - 323-33

Fuel


	06-12-2025 to 06-18-2025



